 Chlorobutyl Rubber CT-20BNRB-C
Crimp Top Caps
Plain Aluminium Centre Tear-out :
FlipOff Crimp Tops
2 Types - Plain Color Cap CT-20KFO-Crimp-X
Crimping & Decapping Tools
Pneumatic Crimper
DDDDiiiissssppppeeeennnnsssseeeerrrrssss

Older Style - Butyl Rubber CT-20BNRB
still Available ( softer Rubber )
FlipOff design exposed rubber
through Open-Hole in Aluminium
underlying Cap
OPTIONS . . .
Red 20mm RB Stoppers
CT-20BNRB-R $0.24ea
Silicone Coated Butyl Stopper
CT-20BNRB-C $0.30ea
More Colors
2011
17 in Total
X
XX
32mm PLAIN Caps CT-32CTO-CRIMP-Nat $0.30ea
32mm Stoppers CT-BNRB $0.30ea
32mm 100ml Glass Bottles CTSC-100V-32T $1.10ea
FLIP Off
20mm Side TearOut Caps (Plain)
CT-20STO-X $0.24each
limited range of col  ors

Black             Orange        Light Orange        Purple             Yellow       Faded Lt Green   Dark Gray
22220000mmmmmmmm
CCCCTTTT----22220000WWWWPPPPFFFFOOOO----CCCCrrrriiiimmmmpppp----XXXX
13 & 20mmWP FlipOff Caps
11113333mmmmmmmm
CCCCTTTT----11113333WWWWPPPPFFFFOOOO----CCCCrrrriiiimmmmpppp----XXXX        $$$$0000....22224444eeeeaaaa
XXXX            ::::        CCCCoooolllloooorrrr
_
2011
$0.24
Chromalytic Clear Vials
(from left to right)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSCW-50V-20T-43D73H 50ml Clear glass type (2)Vial Sul-
phur Teated and Washed 20mm
Crimp Finish
50ml 66 $50.82 $0.77
CTSC-23V-20T-29D60H 23ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 113 $74.58 $0.66
CTSC-20V-20T-26D66H 20ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 145 $95.70 $0.66
CTSC-13V-20T-24D49H 13ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml 155 $102.30 $0.66
CTSC-13V-13T-24D50H 13ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
10ml 165 $108.90 $0.66
CTSC-10V-20T-22D45H 10ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml $130.68
CTSC-10V-13T-22D45H 10ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
10ml $130.68 $0.66
CTSC-7V-20T-22D38H 7ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
7ml 150 $90.00 $0.60
CTSC-4V-13T-16D38H 4ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
4ml 368 $143.52 $0.39
CTSC-2V-13T-15D32H 2ml Clear Glass Schott Vial
13mm Crimp Finish
2ml 371 $144.69 $0.39
CTSC-100V-32V-48D-105H       100ml WIDE NECK 32mm Neck Finish           100ml           90                                         $1.25ea
New 2011
$0.56247-pk
155-pk
Chromalytic Amber Vials
(from left to right)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSCW-100V-20T-52D94H 100ml Amber glass type (2)
Vial Sulphur Teated and
Washed 20mm Crimp Finish
100ml 66 $58.08 $1.05
CTSA-23V-20T-29D60H 23ml Amber Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
20ml 113 94.92 $0.88
CTSA-13V-20T-24D49H 13ml Amber Glass Schott Vial
20mm Crimp Finish
10ml 155 $102.30 $0.77
Other Amber Vials  Not  Necessarily Stocked
(refer to clear vials for similar vial image)
CatNo Description Liquid in
vial
Slab Size Slab Price Each Price
CTSAW-50V-20T-43D73H 50ml Amber glass type (2)Vial
Sulphur Teated and Washed
20mm Crimp Finish
50ml 112 Call Call
CTSA-7V-20T-22D38H 7ml Amber Glass Schott Vial

$0.20each
javascript:openpopup_45f9('file:///../pdf2/CrimpVials09.pdf')
Vial Fill VOLUME LEVELS
2 Types : Standard ( Alum Caps ) CT-20Crimp-S Sizes 20,13,11,8mm :
                        Plastic Flip-off Caps CT-20Crimp-FO Sizes 20mm, 13m
Decappers 20mm CT-20Decapper($327) Plier Decapper CT-20Decap-PL ($65.00)
32mm Hand Crimper( PLain Caps NOT FlipOff )                  $375.00each
$259.00ea
Finish To Order Price
No/
Slab
Kg
Vials - Clear Volume mL mm Size Cat.# +DIM in mm $
2 13 CTSC-2V-13T 0.39 371
Syringe
Filters
25mm
PolyP
4 13 CTSC-4V-13T-16D38H 0.39 368 $1.20ea (13mm) Nylon
7 20 CTSC-7V-20T-22D38H 0.60 PES
10 13 CTSC-10V-13T-22D45H 0.66 198 1.8 PVDF
20 CTSC-10V-20T-22D45H Teflon
13 13 CTSC-13V-13T-24D50H 0.66 155 Multi-Stack 25mm
20 CTSC-13V-20T-24D49H 0.66 155 $1.75ea 10um glass as
20 20 CTSC-20V-20T-26D66H 0.77 1um PP above
50 20 CTSC-50V-20T-43D73H 0.77 66 0.7um
100 20 CTSCW-100V-20T-52D95H 0.92 0.45 or 0.22um
32 CTSC-100V-20T-49D103H 1.10
Vials -Amber 2 13 CTSA-2V-13T-15D32H 0.42 Whatman GD/X PVDF
7 20 CTSA-7V-20T-22D38H 0.66 $4.20ea 0.45 or 0.22um
13 20 CTSA-13V-20T-24D50HTP 0.77 145 1.8
23 20 CTSA-23V-20T-29D60HTP 0.85 113
Membrane
Filter 47mm PolyP
27 20 CTSA-27V-20T-32D57H 0.85 $85/100 Nylon
50 20 CTSAW-50V-20T-43D73H 0.90 66 PES
Hand Crimper Standard 13 CT-Crimp-13S PVDF
 FlipOff 13 CT-Crimp-13FO Teflon
 Standard 20 CT-Crimp-20S
 FlipOff 20 CT-Crimp-20FO MS Bottle 47mm Nylon
 Standard 32 CT-Crimp-32S 372.00 Top Filter Plastic PVDF
Bench Crimper 13,20,32 Screw-on Heads Ask  8 $32.00ea 250/500ml
Pneumatic Crimper 13,20,32 Screw-on Heads Ask 10
Vacuum
Filter
250/1000ml
47mm
Disks
Decappers Hand 13,20 (Glass) 500/2000ml
Plier Type 13,20 75.00
Caps
Plain CTO 13 CT-13CTO-Crimp-X
Vacuum
Pump
Motorised various
X=Color ( from 8 ) 20 CT-13CTO-Crimp-X Hand $135
32 CT-13CTO-Crimp-Nat
Plain FlipOFF 13 CT-13KFO-Crimp-X 0.24
X=Color ( from 9 ) 20 CT-13KFO-Crimp-X 0.24
"FLIPOFF" FO 13 CT-13WPFO-Crimp-X 0.30
X=Color ( from 18 ) 20 CT-13WPFO-Crimp-X 0.30
Stoppers
RoundBottom chlorobutyl 13mm CT-13BNRB-C
 chlorobutyl 20mm CT-20BNRB-C
 butyl 32mm CT-32BNRB 0.35
2-Leg FreezeDry chlorobutyl 13mm CT-13BNFD-C 0.30
 chlorobutyl 20mm CT-20BNFD-C 0.35
10ml Syringe Dispenser 10ml CT-SD-10 65.00
Bottle Top Dispenser 10ml BTD-3
Bottles GL-45 Thread 250 GL-45 CG-GBGL45-250 10.00
500 CG-GBGL45-500 18.00
1000 CG-GBGL45-1000 28.00
2000 CG-GBGL45-2000-SC 95.00
Discount 15%
25% >$2500
Prices are ex GST
Freight ( Courier Only for Vials )